NW315-55158
Category 6A unshielded network cable 3M
Features:
10Gbps Ultra-High Speed Transmission
Delivers up to 10Gbps data transfer speed to fully support 10-Gigabit Ethernet networks. Ideal for high-bandwidth applications such as gaming, streaming, and large file transfers.
Optimized Cat6A Performance
Designed to meet Category 6A standards for stable, high-speed data transmission. Ensures reliable performance with reduced crosstalk in demanding network environments.
Gold-Plated Contacts for Stable Signal
Gold-plated pins enhance conductivity while reducing signal loss and latency. Effectively resists oxidation to maintain consistent high-speed performance over time.
Low-Latency Gaming & Fast Downloads
Enjoy ultra-smooth 10Gbps gaming and rapid downloads without waiting. Provides responsive, lag-free network performance for competitive gaming and everyday use.
Wide Device Compatibility
Compatible with routers, switches, streaming boxes, PCs, and other network devices. Perfect for home, office, and entertainment system connections.
EU DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY
We, Ugreen Group Limited, declare under our sole responsibility that the following product：
Product Name Cat 6A Round Ethernet Cable
Model Number NW315
SKU
55154 55154P 55154X 55154A 55154B 55154U 55154JP
55154P2 55154P3 55154P4 55154P5 55154P 555154AU
55154EU 55154US 55154UK 55154SG
55155 55155P 55155X 55155A 55155B 55155U 55155JP
55155P2 55155P3 55155P4 55155P5 55155P 55155AU
55155EU 55155US 55155UK 55155SG
55156 55156P 55156X 55156A 55156B 55156U 55156JP
55156P2 55156P3 55156P4 55156P5 55156P 55156AU
55156EU 55156US 55156UK 55156SG
55157 55157P 55157X 55157A 55157B 55157U 55157JP
55157P2 55157P3 55157P4 55157P5 55157P 55157AU
55157EU 55157US 55157UK 55157SG
55158 55158P 55158X 55158A 55158B 55158U 55158JP
55158P2 55158P3 55158P4 55158P5 55158P 55158AU
55158EU 55158US 55158UK 55158SG
55159 55159P 55159X 55159A 55159B 55159U 55159JP
55159P2 55159P3 55159P4 55159P5 55159P 55159AU
55159EU 55159US 55159UK 55159SG
55160 55160P 55160X 55160A 55160B 55160U 55160JP
55160P2 55160P3 55160P4 55160P5 55160P 55160AU
55160EU 55160US 55160UK 55160SG
55161 55161P 55161X 55161A 55161B 55161U 55161JP
55161P2 55161P3 55161P4 55161P5 55161P 55161AU
55161EU 55161US 55161UK 55161SG
55162 55162P 55162X 55162A 55162B 55162U 55162JP
55162P2 55162P3 55162P4 55162P5 55162P 55162AU
55162EU 55162US 55162UK 55162SG
55163 55163P 55163X 55163A 55163B 55163U 55163JP
55163P2 55163P3 55163P4 55163P5 55163P 55163AU
55163EU 55163US 55163UK 55163SG
55164 55164P 55164X 55164A 55164B 55164U 55164JP
55164P2 55164P3 55164P4 55164P5 55164P 55164AU
55164EU 55164US 55164UK 55164SG
55166 55166P 55166X 55166A 55166B 55166U 55166JP
55166P2 55166P3 55166P4 55166P5 55166P 55166AU
55166EU 55166US 55166UK 55166SG
55168 55168P 55168X 55168A 55168B 55168U 55168JP
55168P2 55168P3 55168P4 55168P5 55168P 55168AU
55168EU 55168US 55168UK 55168SG
Manufacturer Name Ugreen Group Limited
Address Ugreen Building,Longcheng Industrial Park,Longguanxi
Road,Longhua,Shenzhen,China